
Pos Team Scores Used Riders Points (Gap)

1 JBSki 9 25 3422

2 Box End Park 9 24 3369 53

3 Sheffield 9 13 2666 703

4 Festival 6 6 1837 829

5 WMSki 3 3 1084 753

6 RAF 3 3 958 126

7 Fox Lake 2 2 621 337

8 WakeMK 2 2 610 11

9 North Devon WakePark 2 2 583 27

10 New Forest 2 2 568 15

11 Club Wake Park 2 2 450 118

12 Liquid 1 1 293 157

13 Just Wake 1 1 157 136
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